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Tennisverein Blau-Weil3 e.V. Wilfrath (4036)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status vorlaufig, 19.05.2024

Anlage
Zur Hotzepar, Bergstr. 60, 42489 Wilfrath
G 02058/3888 vorstand@blau-weiss-wuelfrath.de

Hallenadresse
Bergstr. 60, 42489 Wiilfrath
G 02058/3888 vorstand@blau-weiss-wuelfrath.de

Sportwart/in
Méllney, Christoph
T 0176 64134895 christoph.moellney@jobcenter.wuppertal.de

Jugendwart/in

Ebertus, Kristina
T +491722588508 kebertus@gmail.com
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Herren 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Tom Bremkamp

m 015771301992; Tom.bremkamp04@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Reinartz, Robert
Bremkamp, Tom

Dr. Bremkamp, Volker
Méliney, Maik
Bremkamp, Simon
Carstensen, Nils
Reinartz, David

Weil, David
Bremkamp, Jonathan
Bremkamp, Jakob
Grol3e, Luciano

Theil, Lucas
Platzhoff, Julius Malte
14 Pfeffer, Lars
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ID-Nr.

16803574
10157486
16902903
10063875
10355967
10561540
10828642
10553547
10253744
10661920
10759214
10464077
10759215
10464080

LK
LK9,0
LK12,9
LK13,8
LK16,5
LK18,1
LK19,9
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK21,1
LK21,4
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK24,5
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